globalPoint Product Line
Pricelist valid from May 1st, 2022 til 30th June 2024
Part No./
Art.-Nr.
 price/unit
excl. VAT
Preis/Stück
exkl. MwSt.
0GP-ME-V2 horus® electronics + software 4.535,00 €
for Reflow-, Wave-,Selective Soldering Systems
calibrated, Measuring Range -150 to 1350 °C, 8 Channels, case
0GP-ME-V2VAC  horus®VAC electronics + software 5.820,00 €
for Vapourphase Reflow Soldering
calibrated,  8 Channels, Real-Time-Data, (Incl.use in Vacuum Chambers)
0GP-SE001 measuring board PTP Selective V5 - 330x300 4.250,00 €
8 Sensors
8 Thermo cable PTFE Isolation (+260°C), labeled, length 350 mm each
0GP-WE001 measurement Board PTP Wave V6 - 330x300 4.310,00 €
8 Thermo cable PTFE Isolation (+260°C), labeled, length 350 mm each
1/6
globalPoint Product Line
Pricelist valid from May 1st, 2022 til 30th June 2024
Part No./
Art.-Nr.
 price/unit
excl. VAT
Preis/Stück
exkl. MwSt.
0GP-RE-2544 measuring board Reflow V6 - 250x434 3.540,00 €
8 Thermo cable Fibreglass Isolation (+320°C), lengths:
2x120 mm, 2x150 mm, 2x180 mm, 2x220 mm
0GP-RE-5044 measuring board Reflow V6 - 500x434 3.740,00 €
8 Thermo cable Fibreglass Isolation (+320°C), lengths:
2x120 mm, 2x150 mm, 2x180 mm, 2x220 mm
0GP-VA-2540 measurement board Vapour phase/ Vacuum - 250x400 3.540,00 €
8 Thermo cable PTFE Isolation (+260°C), labeled, length 250 mm each
0GP-VA-5040 measurement board Vapour phase/ Vacuum - 500x400 3.680,00 €
8 Thermo cable PTFE Isolation (+260°C), labeled, length 250 mm each
2/6
globalPoint Product Line
Pricelist valid from May 1st, 2022 til 30th June 2024
Part No./
Art.-Nr.
 price/unit
excl. VAT
Preis/Stück
exkl. MwSt.
0GP-SH-V-2840 Carrier for EXOS dual track (FLFL) - 280x400 3.950,00 €
For an Exos with two conveyors: fixed - loose - fixed - loose
0GP-SH-V-5340 Carrier for EXOS dual track (FLLF) - 530x400 4.650,00 €
For an Exos with two conveyors: fixed - loose - loose - fixed
0GP-SH-V-6340 Carrier for EXOS single track - 630x400 4.950,00 €
For an Exos with one conveyor
General Information Special measuring boards on request
0GP-SH002 shuttle carrier for PTP-electronic 2.030,00 €
Standard 130x283 mm [WxL] variable width 130-600 mm